Laste Karikas | Etapp 2025

Tallinn, 15/2/2025

Best performance by points

16 of 17 Events

Points: AQUA Master 2024

Girls, Tudrukud 2015

1.

aprwbd

SHESTAKOVA, Mariia
RIESENKAMPF, Aleksandra
ROZENBLAT, Maria

SIREL, Christine
TOOMPERE, Rebeka

Boys, Poisid 2015

aprwdE

SHATOV, Leonard
RAGIMOV, Robert
DIKOVITS, Matvei
MOHOQV, Nikita
VLASQV, Vsevolod

15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15

Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi
Spordiklubi Garant
Spordiklubi Garant

Kristjan Palusalu Spordiklubi
Orca Swim Club

Spordiklubi Garant
Spordiklubi Garant
Orca Swim Club

Spordiklubi Garant
ARGO Ujumisklubi

50m Freestyle
100m Medley
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle

50m Breaststroke
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
100m Medley
100m Medley

32.64
1:24.63
38.14
38.66
38.75

42.63
35.23
3541
1:29.20
1:29.73

449
389
281
270
268

253
220
217
207
203

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Spordiklubi Garant
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